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Primary Edueation—continued.

Manual [nstruction—
Salaries
Capitation .. .. ..
Material .. .. e ..
Incidentals

Postages . .
Prmtmu (rerrlster and other school books and forms)
Subsidies on voluntar y contributions . .

Less recoveries—
Teachers’ salaries
On account of maintenance of buﬂdlnga
Correspondence School
School Journal sales
Special examination fees
On account of cducation of forelgn chlldren
Travelling-expenses
Rent of school-sites, &c.

Post-primary Education.

{tnclading intermediate departments attached to secondary
and technical schools.)
Teachers’ salarics and allowances—
District high schools
beconda,ry schools .. .
Technical schools and LI&SSLS
Combined schools

Grants to Boards for administrative ¢
District high schools
Secondary ‘schools ..

Technical schools
Combined schools

School Committee allowances (portion for secondary depart-
ments, district high schools)

Manual instruction in secondary schools

Conveyance of pupils

Inspection—
Salaries (less portion charged to Head Office Administration)
Travelling and removal expenses .. ..

Subsidies on voluntary contributions
National Scholarships
War Bursaries .
bebool buildings, & -
Maintenance of buildings (including sccondary depart-
ments of district high schools)
Compensation to contractor for delay (Wellington Boys’
College building)
Rents of buildings for school purposes .. .. ..
Correspondence School—
Salaries
Other expenses

Marlborough High School—Grant under Marlborough High
School Act, 1899

Printing forms, &c., for schools

bc(ondmy education reserves revenue distributed to H1gh

School Boards (Education Reserves Amendment Act, 1914) |

Less recoverics—
On account of maintenance of buildings
Correspondence School
Teachers’ salaries
Rent of school-sites, &c.

Higher Education.
Statutory grants—
New Zealand University — National-endowment reserve
revenue
Auckland University College—
Grant for general purposes .
National-endowment reserve revenue

Victoﬂa, University College—
Girant for general purposes
National- endowmbnb reserve revenue

Grant for general purposes . ..
National-endowment reserve revenue .

Sl‘A’I‘laMUN’I‘ oF ]_D(Ph.\IDllURE AND RECOVERILS ETC. —commued

£ £
45,315
3,151
118
11,546
60,130
. 130
. 480
. 588
1,792,166
94
17
480
567
189
70
2
1,076
2,495
61,0056
187,259
141,086
31,313
420,663
726
26,163
22,404
6,251
— 5e ),044
3,300 ;
2,658
14,133
3,101
1,152
— 4,253
276
6,184
455
2,112
1,003
1,130
4,245
3,199 |
1,378 1
4,571 |
324 I
125
9,385
525,396
76 !
480
78
141
775
2,473
8,072
1,237
9,309
7,346 !
1,237
— —_— 8,583
4,860
1,237

6,097

1,789,671

525,347
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